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The 2016 TRETA Conference was held at the Marriott Plaza in San Antonio on April 281-30". The CREI Update
Workshop was held in the afternoon on Thursday followed by the ever popular “Margarita Party” in the courtyard on
Thursday evening. A great time was had by all.......... including the peacocks

Enjoying food, drinks and friends at the party on Thursday Phillip sporting his awesome shirt



Friday we had an amazing list of speakers that presented to the group in the main Ballroom. A welcome was sent to the
TRETA membership from Texas Senator John Cornyn and San Antonio Mayor lvy Taylor
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Gwen Jackson, TREC Director of Education Steve Hudson, Texas Veterans Land Board
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Chuck Jacobus gave a legal and TREC forms update Dennis Walker receives the Don Roose Award



Saturday continued with the CREI Breakfast, new officers and more great speakers
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Alice Cater is recognized for her 40" TRETA conference

Bart Stockton presents outgoing President Karen Nichols with plaque
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Jerry Rutledge gave a mortgage market update Thanks to our vendors from OnCourse & Compucram
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James Wiedemer of Ivy Publishing Dearborn Publishing



The 2017 TRETA Conference will be held in AUSTIN, TX
Details will be released as they become available

TRETA in ATX 2017

Please take a moment to send us any ideas you may have for the 2017 TRETA Conference in Austin.
Bart@bartstockton.com bonniewilson@satx.rr.com David.Turnguist@sjcd.edu
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Treasurer

Secretary

Conference Director
Program Director
Research Director
Membership Director
Communications Director
CREI Director

Immediate Past President

Historian

TRETA Officers for 2016-2017

Bart Stockton
Jeannette Black
Jerry Rutledge
Rachel Cahill
Bonnie Wilson
Mary Ann Jeffers
Gene Feigelson
Carl Leatherman
David Turnquist
Kevin Morris
Karen Nichols

Cheryl Nance

214-901-7199

817-219-5355

972-980-0643

214-718-5872

210-535-1576

210-326-5566

713-398-7058

956-357-6276

713-894-9436

281-922-3479

806-797-0769

806-206-9126

bart@bartstockton.com
jblack@alliantnational.com
jerry@allianceacademy.com
webmaster@treta.org
bonniewilson@satx.rr.com
majeffers2@gmail.com
GeneFeigelson@realtor.com
carl@carlleatherman.biz
David.Turnquist@sjcd.edu
Kevin.Morris@sjcd.edu
knichols@tarrec.com

cherylnance@wbhsi.net

We welcome our members input! Please email any suggestions you may have about TRETA to the officer

responsible for that function.

Final Thoughts

We also want your contributions to TRETA Talk. Whether you are a new instructor or a long-time educator, your
view, knowledge, and voice is essential to our organization. Please send any articles, ideas, or thoughts that you
would like to appear in TRETA Talk, as well as a short bio, to David.Turngquist@sjcd.edu

Exhibitors for the annual TRETA Conference are encouraged to sign up early. We look forward to seeing you

there!
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Look for the next edition of TRETA Talk in late July, 2016
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